7
Gas Interlock System
& Canopy Fittings
Oxford Hardware Limited  Tel: 01295 680068    Fax: 01295 688123   Email: sales@oxfordhardware.co.uk    Web: www.oxfordhardware.co.uk
8 Oxford Hardware Limited  Tel: 01295 680068    Fax: 01295 688123   Email: sales@oxfordhardware.co.uk    Web: www.oxfordhardware.co.uk
Gas Interlock System & Canopy Fittings
G.I.S. &
 CANOPY FITTINGS

The filters comply with the requirements of DW.172 and
LPS.1263 (13.1). Approved to DIN18869-5.
Ordering Example
The Product Code box below shows the dimensions of
each baffle filter available.The Dimensions are written as
(Height x Width x Depth). See illustration Right
•	 Heat, flame and grease proof
•	 All filters complete with handles
•	 Easily cleaned in a dishwasher or by soaking or
spraying
BSSF1620 Baffle filter 400 x 495 x 48mm, (16 x 20 x 2”)
BSSF2020 Baffle filter 500 x 495 x 48mm, (20 x 20 x 2”)
Height
Width Depth
Baffle Filters :: Stainless Steel Baffle Filters :: Aluminium
Baffle Filters :: Stainless Steel :: Mirror Finish
Gas Interlock System & Canopy Fittings
Oxford Hardware Limited  Tel: 01295 680068    Fax: 01295 688123   Email: sales@oxfordhardware.co.uk    Web: www.oxfordhardware.co.uk 13
Gas Interlock System & Canopy Fittings
G.I.S. &
 CANOPY FITTINGS
Surface Mounted Bulkhead Lamp Fixture
•	 Sanitary, rustproof, cast aluminum fixture
•	 Impact and thermal shock-resistant,
tempered glass globe
•	 Approved UL, NSF, SA
OHBL01 Fixture housing
OHBL02 Globe
Canopy Lamps :: Twin
•	 High quality but economically priced
•	 Easy lamp replacement
•	 One side hinged, other side quick release
•	 Option of recessed or surface mounted fitting
•	 High frequency balance and triphosphor tubes included
•	 LUX Rating 439 (2ft), 1117 (4ft)
•	 Heat, flame and grease proof
•	 DW172 compliant
•	 Rated IP55
CLSM2 Twin 18W Surface mounted 2ft
CLSM4 Twin 36W Surface mounted 4ft
CLR2 Twin 18W Recessed 2ft
CLR4 Twin 36W Recessed 4ft
Product
Code
Main body
Dimensions
H x W x D
Width of end
and side flange
Cut out
required
CLSM2
275 x 735 x 85
(10 53/64” x 28 15/16” x 3 11/32”)
X X
CLSM4
274 x 1334 x 85
(10 25/32” x 52 33/64” x 3 11/32”)
X X
CLR2
248 x 705x 71
(9 49/64” x 27 3/4” x 2 51/64”)
15
(19/32”)
709 x 252
(27 29/32” x 9 15/16”)
CLR4
247 x 1305 x 80
(9 3/4” x 51 3/8” x 3 5/32”)
15
(19/32”)
1309 x 251
(51 17/32” x 9 7/8”)